

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1731-1733 OF 2011

KALIM AHMED @ KALIM MULLA MD.HABIB KARIM Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office  
report)

Date: 06/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar,Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Preeti Bhardwaj,Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete.  
Both sides submits that no further steps are required.  
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

|  
|mg

|  
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|  
|