

ITEM NO.4

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M K H A N J U R A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1728-1730/2011

MOHD. HANIF @ PAKITWALA A.B.SHEIKH ETC.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail and office report)

W I T H

CrI.A. No. 1731-1733/2011

(With Office Report)

Date : 26/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar,adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Swati Vaibhav,adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the parties seek and are given four weeks time
as last chance to file the additional documents.

List again on 10.02.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB