

ITEM NO.806

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1728-1730/2011

MOHD. HANIF @ PAKITWALA A.B.SHEIKH ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1731-1733/2011

(With (With (With (With appln.(s) for permission to file additional
documents and appln.(s) for bail and appln.(s) for bail and appln.
(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

Date : 26/04/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. C. George Thomas, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the bail applications in the second week of July,
2016 before an appropriate Bench.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Kherra)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
ASHOK RAJ SINGH
Date: 2016.04.26
17:23:29 IST
Reason: