

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1728-1730/2011

MOHD. HANIF @ PAKITWALA A.B.SHEIKH ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1731-1733/2011

(With (With (With (With (With (With (With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for bail and appln.(s) for bail and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

Date : 28/09/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv. Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
Mr. Khalid Sheikh, Adv.  
Mr. C. George Thomas, Adv.  
Ms. Qurratulain, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Pinky Bettera, Adv.  
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after Diwali holidays.

(SONALI SAUND)  
SR.P.A(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER